
7.25
6.39

7.39

7.39

7.39

7.25
7.25
6.39

8.65
8.65
8.65

4009 South Boluevard
& Scaleybark

704-525-1720

Monday thru Friday

Saturday & Sunday
Closed

11 am till 7 pm

****menu prices subject to change without notice****



6.79
7.59

7.59

6.55

4.85

8.89

7.35
4.39

8.65

8.89

8.89

8.89

11.69

7.65

6.75

7.45

3.15

3.35

4.49

4.79

2.49

4.352.49

3.99

2.65

4.39

3.69

3.99

4.09

4.15

4.25

1.50 1.65

.89
1.65 1.95

2.89 3.49

3.09 3.69

2.49 2.89

Turnover
2.25
1.65
2.65
1.45
2.651.99

2.25

1.95 2.25

2.551.95
3.55
1.09
2.991.99

3.25
3.10

4.25

6.79
6.55

1.10

3.25

.79

White

White
White

Fanta Cherry

****menu prices subject to change without notice****

****menu prices subject to change without notice****




